UARIME RISy pe unknown
JAIME RIOSALVAREZ

Nacido en: AVILES 31-10-1977

Temporada Club

2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991

ZIERBENA
ZIERBENA
ZIERBENA
ZIERBENA
ZIERBENA
ZIERBENA
ZIERBENA
PEDRENA

Compitiendo

enlaACT

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si

ASTILLERO Si
ASTILLERO Si
ASTILLERO No

LAREDO

No

ASTILLERO No

CORVERA
CORVERA
CASTRENA
CORVERA
CORVERA
CORVERA
CORVERA
CORVERA
CORVERA
CORVERA
CORVERA
CORVERA
CORVERA
CORVERA
CORVERA
CORVERA

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Propio

Propio

Propio

Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO

13
12
15
15
14
16

13
11
15

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

N O P O W W N W-N N

SBRPEDRENANknown
Clasificacion Puntos N°
club club
4 181
3 186
5 127
9 79
10 62
8 94
10 58
7 137
6 127

D
PEDRENA

Meor Pec

banderastiempo tien

19:23,72 21.:
19:27,14 22:
19:29,16 23:!
19:33,98 20:!
18:04,02 21.(
19:32,52 23
19:38,44 20:!
19:44,92 21:.
19:25,16 21.(
19:04,13 21.:(



